

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17412/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 13/06/2011 in WP
4291/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

No.

URMILA BAGLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place on
events and with prayer for interim relief)

record subsequent

Date: 22/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A. Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Navneet Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.1 for permission to place on
record subsequent events is allowed and the
documents filed with the application are taken on
record.

Issue notice.

In the meantime, status quo in respect of
nature, title and possession of the subject
property shall be maintained.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master